
YOUNG RIDERS
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

Rider
Rank

Horse
Indiv.

competition

Team
round 1

CURRENT
TOTAL

GBRSaywell,Jake
1. 31 Havinia van de Rosho

2.40 2.400.00

BELThomas,Gilles
2. 8 Indiana VH Kapelhof

2.68 2.680.00

BELVan Gelderen,Boy-Adrian
3. 6 Be Cool

2.87 2.870.00

GERTebbel,Justine
4. 37 Light Star

2.64 3.641.00

NORGulliksen,Johan-Sebastian
5. 61 Via vd Karmenhoek Z

0.00 4.004.00

GERVolmer,Lars
6. 38 Maja H

0.29 4.294.00

GBRMoffitt,Emily
7. 33 Hilfiger van de Olme

2.16 6.164.00

IRLRoche,Lucinda
8. 47 WCE Falco

3.11 7.114.00

SUIBalsiger,Bryan
9. 77 Clouzot de Lassus

3.48 7.484.00

IRLDuffy,Michael G
10. 45 Lapuccino

2.54 7.545.00

IRLSlattery,Sofie
11. 46 Valentine du Bois Pi

4.05 8.054.00

GBRAllen,Millie
12. 32 Balou Star

3.06 8.065.00

AUTKoller,Felix
13. 3 Captain Future

4.11 8.114.00

FRADelforge,Paul
14. 27 Terre du Banney

4.17 8.174.00

ITAFranchi,Guido
15. 50 Lucaine

4.32 8.324.00

SUIBuhofer,Simone
16. 79 Flying Girl

4.83 8.834.00

ESPSalom Abeldo,Sara
17. 24 Clear Concert

4.23 9.235.00

DENHallundbaek,Emil
18. 16 Chalisco

1.45 9.458.00

GBRInglis,Amy
19. 30 Wishes

5.81 9.814.00

page 1 of 4



YOUNG RIDERS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

Rider
Rank

Horse
Indiv.

competition

Team
round 1

CURRENT
TOTAL

ITAAlvaro,Matias
20. 49 Tempo des Brieres

5.86 9.864.00

GBRAitkenhead,Leonie
21. 34 Clane K

6.03 10.034.00

SWEBjörklund,Viggo
22. 81 Vincero

5.31 10.315.00

LATUlescenko,Daniels
23. 54 Moon Ray

8.66 10.662.00

RUSGorbacheva,Anna
24. 72 Curt

9.74 10.741.00

SUIDu Couedic,Laetitia
25. 78 Cheyenne 111 Z

2.79 10.798.00

ITAPrevitali,Michele
25. 52 Lagerfeld

6.79 10.794.00

POLOplatek,Andrzej
27. 66 Copperfield

2.83 10.838.00

ESPJimenez-Carmona Gonzales,Palom
28. 23 Sherie Star

6.97 10.974.00

NORHegre,Amalie
29. 60 Remedy

3.13 11.138.00

SWETapper,Alice
30. 83 Doge Dogelito

7.57 11.574.00

UKRBoiarko,Kostiantyn
31. 88 Aisha

7.77 11.774.00

GERWolf,Cedric
32. 39 Cho Chang J

2.93 11.939.00

ESPRiva Gil,Leticia
33. 22 Roanne de Mars

4.43 12.438.00

ITAGerardi,Tommaso
34. 53 Venusz

4.45 12.458.00

GREMytilineou,Ioli
35. 40 Broadway

4.28 13.289.00

SWEWallin,Hedda
36. 80 Quick Step VR

4.51 13.519.00

DENNielsen,Christina
37. 19 Griffin

4.67 13.679.00

NEDGrunsven,Jens van
38. 55 Cika

8.85 13.855.00

NORJerring,Cathrine
39. 64 C'est Moi

5.89 13.898.00

NEDThijssen,Sanne
40. 58 Celine M Z

14.27 14.270.00

NEDHoogenraat,Kim
41. 57 Caesar

5.60 14.609.00

GERHouston,Philip
42. 36 Chalanda

3.42 15.4212.00

BELMathy,Laura
43. 9 Penta

8.46 15.467.00

SUIPaillot,Emilie
44. 76 Caja

3.89 15.8912.00

NEDVan Erp,Jarno
45. 59 Al Capone

7.92 15.928.00
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PORLadeira,Bernardo
46. 69 Dento

8.02 16.028.00

SUIBourquard,Anthony
47. 75 Indiana des Abattes

0.38 16.3816.00

NEDLaseur,Megan
48. 56 Bleu Bayou

4.61 16.6112.00

FRAConde Ferreira,Camille
49. 28 Pirole de la Chatre

5.87 17.8712.00

POLSzmytka,Michalina
50. 67 Comet

6.34 18.3412.00

FRAXhemal,Jean
51. 29 Reine de Maucourt

7.19 19.1912.00

AUTGoess-Saurau,Josefina
52. 4 Phantastic

4.42 20.4216.00

CZESalkova,Tina
53. 10 Cascar

6.69 20.6914.00

DENToelstang,Jessica
54. 15 Bjerglunds Campari

4.80 20.8016.00

POLGrzegorzewski,Adam
55. 65 Torpedo des Forets

9.30 21.3012.00

FRAGoulet,Alexis
56. 26 Utah Beach du Banco

5.60 21.6016.00

CZEMalkova,Katerina
57. 11 Bugatti Dwerse Hagen

7.95 21.9514.00

CZEBaraldi,Alexandr
58. 13 Elame

10.57 22.5712.00

CZEDe Jagerova,Katerina
59. 12 Candy Boy

9.70 22.7013.00

UKRProdan,Oleksandr
60. 86 Virtouse

11.01 24.0113.00

NORHavnegjerde,Nadja
61. 63 Dynamique DML

12.28 24.2812.00

ESPMateos Rodriguez,Pedro Fernand
62. 20 Apriamo Z

15.70 28.7013.00

IRLDuff,Anna
63. 44 Baron XVIII

12.33 29.3317.00

IRLSmyth,Jonathan
64. 48 Charlton Clio

8.96 29.9621.00

ESPBarcelo,Paloma
65. 21 For Winning TR

11.37 32.3721.00

NORLjosland,Synne
66. 62 Hope

11.58 35.5824.00

HUNHolle,Sara
67. 42 Clintus

11.88 36.8825.00

PORRodrigues,Rafael Guimaraes
68. 70 Celina

12.34 37.3425.00

TURDalmis,Oguz
69. 85 Its A Fact

9.85 37.8528.00

AUTReich,Alessandra
70. 1 U Mijnheer

9.88 42.8833.00

RUSFirsova,Natalia
71. 73 Carus

22.82 43.8221.00
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AUTSutterlüty,Laura
72. 2 Saphir VIII

24.63 45.6321.00

UKRKlymets,Kateryna
73. 87 Chathago

16.34 47.3431.00

BELConter,Zoe
74. 7 Zeta di Sabuci

1.19 54.1953.00

GERBormann,Finja
75. 35 A Crazy Son of Lavin

1.92 54.9253.00

SWEGustaphson,Mikaela
76. 84 Cum Laude

44.63 55.6311.00

PORPereira Coutinho,Joao
77. 68 Baldano

3.18 56.1853.00

FRALacrevaz,Thibault
78. 25 Tom d'Ruffosse

9.64 62.6453.00

AUTChwoyka,Lorenz
79. 5 Calamiros

24.45 77.4553.00

DENBramminge,Lejse
80. 17 Cascada

44.63 97.6353.00

DENHvalsoe Saul,Jonathan
80. 18 Libak's Lamentos

44.63 97.6353.00

ITAFuzzi,Alessandra
82. 51 RMF Tequila

4.97 --

RUSShatunova,Anna
83. 74 Skype me

44.63 --

SWEAgren,Filip
83. 82 Cardina

44.63 --

HUNMarkó,Rebeka
83. 43 Enjoy

44.63 --

ROUMladin Bradisteanu,Alexandra
83. 71 Colany

44.63 --

GREMakarona,Nikolina
83. 41 Mini Dollar

44.63 --

CZENagr,Vaclav
83. 14 Norman

44.63 --

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de
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